VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2025 Session

Budget Bill - HB1600 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Transportation » Iltem C-34
Department of Motor Vehicles

ltem C-34

First Year - FY2025

Second Year - FY2026

Improvements: Renovate DMV Headquarters (18712)
Fund Sources:

Commonwealth Transportation

$14,844,060

$14,844,060

$0
$16,000,000

$6
$16,000,000
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